Received

Abbeville County
Aiken County
Allendale County
Anderson County
Bamberg County
Barnwell County
Beaufort County
Berkeley County
Calhoun County
Charleston County
Cherokee County
Chester County
Chesterfield County
Clarendon County
Colleton County
Darlington County
Dillon County
Dorchester County
Edgefield County
Fairfield County
Florence County
Georgetown County
Greenville County
Greenwood County
Hampton County
Horry County
Jasper County
Kershaw County
Lancaster County
Laurens County
Lee County
Lexington County
McCormick County
Marion County
Marlboro County
Newberry County
Oconee County
Orangeburg County
Pickens County

N95
Respirators

60220

360
1920
240
2400
240
240
1920
2160
140
5010
720
480
480
480
480
720
240
1680
360
240
1680
720
6450
960
240
3360
240
1170
960
960
240
3360
120
480
320
480
960
960
1440

Face Masks/Surgical
Masks

143500

1000
5000
500
5500
500
500
5000
5500
500
11500
1500
1000
1500
1000
1000
2000
1000
4000
500
1000
4000
1500
15000
2000
500
8000
500
2500
2500
2000
500
8000
500
1000
1000
1000
2000
2500
3500

Face
Shield

31968

192
1056
96
1248
96

1152
1248
96
2400
384
192
288
192
288
480
192
960
192
192
960
384
3168
480
96
1824
96
480
576
480
96
1824
96
192
192
192
480
576
768



Richland County
Saluda County
Spartanburg County
Sumter County
Union County
Williamsburg County
York County
Catawba

Totals

5490
240
3600
1440
360
480
2880
120
60220

13000
500
8500
3500
1000
1000
7000
500
143500

2880
192
2016
768
192
288
1632
96
31968



Surgical # of
ureica Coveralls  Gloves °

Gowns Pallets
25446 194 205825

156 1 1000 1
888 6 6000 3

60 1 1000 1
1032 6 8000 4

90 1 1000 1
126 1 825 1
900 6 7000 3
960 6 7000 3

60 1 1000 1
2010 12 17000 5
252 2 2000 1
192 1 1000 1
240 2 2000 1
180 2 1000 1
210 2 2000 1
360 3 3000 1
180 1 1000 1
750 6 5000 2
156 1 1000 1
126 1 1000 1
750 6 6000 2
330 3 2000 1
2508 18 22000 7
390 3 3000 1

90 1 1000 1
1470 12 11000 4
120 1 1000 1
444 3 4000 2
414 3 3000 2
372 3 3000 2
120 1 1000 1
1446 12 11000 4

78 1 1000 1
180 1 2000 1
180 1 2000 1
618 2 1000 2
396 3 3000 2
510 4 4000 2
588 6 5000 3



1884
108
1542
600
138
210
1002
30
25446

18

12

12

194

20000
1000
12000
5000
1000
2000
9000
1000
205825

R MR RN RO

95



